
SECTION A-A

Stand - 02

Stand - 01

Stand Allthread

A A

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

MATERIAL: 360 BRASS (ø.500 OD X 1/32 WALL TUBE)Stand - 0111

MATERIAL: BRASSStand - 0222

#10-32 ALLTHREADStand Allthread13
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DWG NO

Assy - Stand

TITLE

STAND ASSEMBLY

SIZE

B

SCALE

Chirico Engine Works

REV

2
12

3

.750

.201

.438

.125

.500

.250

45°

.500

4.000

.375

(.500)

(.438)

5.625

10-32 UNF - 2A

4.750

.625 .250

.406

.18812x 

FLUTES ARE DECORATIVE

AND MAY BE OMITTED/CHANGE

PER THE BUILDER'S PREFERENCE


